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	序号
	所在市 （地）行
政区
	所在县 （市、 区）行 政区
	灌涝区
名称
	划界
	确权
	政府划界公示情况
	备注

	
	
	
	
	管理范围
	保护范围
	己划界面积
	管理范围
	保护范围
	己划界面积
	文件名 称
	文件号
	时间
	

	
	
	
	
	应完成工程最
	己完成工程量
	应完成工程量：
	已完成工程量
	
	应完成工程最
	已完成工程蛍
	应完成工程星
	己完成工程量：
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	渠首（处）
	骨干渠道
（千米）
	建筑物 （处）
	渠首
（处）
	骨干渠道
（千米）
	建筑物 （处）
	渠首（处）
	骨干渠道
（千米）
	建筑物 （处）
	渠首（处）
	骨干渠道
（千米）
	建筑物 （处）
	渠首（亩）
	骨干渠道
（亩）
	建筑物 （处）
	渠首（处）
	骨干渠道
（千米）
	建筑的 （处）
	渠首（处）
	骨干渠道
（千米）
	建筑物 （处）
	渠首（处）
	骨干渠道
（千米）
	建筑物 （处）
	渠首（处）
	骨干渠道
（千米）
	建筑物 （处）
	渠首 （苗）
	骨干渠道
（千米）
	建筑物 （处）
	
	
	
	

	
	牡丹江市
	西安区
	海南灌区
	1
	15.1
	42
	1
	15.1
	42
	1
	15.1
	42
	1
	15.1
	42
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	42
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	








